The idea is to take technology to the last user to empower.   

Technology Deployment Plan at Churchgate 

Technology Deployment Plan at Juhu 

Technology Deployment Plan at Pune 

7. Donations and Project Grants  

A. Donations 

Total donation amount received Rs.15,26,000/- (Rs. Fifteen Lacs Twenty Six Thousand only) 

Sr. 

No. 
Name 

Amount 

(Rs.) 
Purpose 

1 

Endowment  Fund  

Ms. Nirmala Savardekar 10000.00 

Donation for Endowment Fund Of The 

University. 

10000.00   

Donation ( Convocation) 

1 Smt. Uma Parab 100000.00 

Gold Medal Award As Prize To The